

SUPREMECOURTOFINDI A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3440 / 2007
(From the judgement and order dated 23/ 05 / 2005 in CMWP No. 15254 / 2004
and order dated 12/ 12 / 2006 in CP Civil No. 171 / 2006 of the
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NARENDER SINGH GAUTAM

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 13/ 08 / 2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vishwajit Singh, Adv.
Mr. G. Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

In view of the letter circulated on behalf of the petitioners, put up
after one week.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master