

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO.3-4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4369-4370 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER SINGH GAUTAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/12/2007 These Appeals were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Put up immediately after Christmas Holidays.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master