

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-6/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4369-4370 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER SINGH GAUTAM

Respondent(s)

(for directions and appln. for filing exemption from filing O.T.
and office report)

Date: 03/01/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.
Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent/(s)
Applicant

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice of these applications to the petitioners-non applicants
returnable within four weeks.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master