

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4369-4370 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER SINGH GAUTAM
(for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Three weeks' time is granted to the appellants to file reply to
the applications and list thereafter before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.P. BHADRAN)
Registrar

rd