

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 3- 6/ 2 0 0 7 in CIVI L A P P E A L NO. 4 3 6 9 - 4 3 7 0 O F 2 0 0 7

STA T E O F U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

N A R E N D E R S I N G H G A U T A M

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 1 4 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A . K . M A T H U R  
HON' B L E M R. J U S T I C E A F T A B A L A M

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R. K . Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Manoj Kr. Dwivedi, Adv.  
Ms. Vandana Mishra, Adv.  
Mr. Gunna m Venk ateswa r a Rao, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gauta m Awasthi, Adv.  
Mr. Shivendra Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Put up on 2 4 th  
March, 2 0 0 8 .

(Sukhbir P a ul K a u r)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master