

h
ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3-6/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4369-4370 OF 2007

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARENDER SINGH GAUTAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T.)

Date: 24/03/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.R.Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R.K. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kumar Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. Gunnam Venkateswara Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned counsels for both the parties agree that this matter be
listed for final disposal on a non miscellaneous day.

Let these matters be listed for final disposal on a non
miscellaneous day after two weeks.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)
Court Master