

S UP R E M E C OUR T OF I N D I A  
R E CO R D OF P R OC E E D I N G S

CIVI L AP P E A L NO(s). 4 3 6 9- 43 7 0 OF 20 0 7

STAT E OF U.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VE R S U S

NAR E N D E R SINGH GAUTAM

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T.  
and permission to file additional documents)

Date: 2 5/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 8 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E A.K. MATHU R  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E J.M. PANCHA L

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gunna m Venkateswa r a Rao,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Awasthi, Adv. (mentioned by)  
for Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
OR D E R

Put up these appeals in the next week.

(Ajay Kr. J ain)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master